London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 22 September

Train ID 2B11 | BUS | 1V12 | BUS | 1B17 | BUS | 1V13 | BUS | 2B15 | 1V16 | BUS | BUS | 1v18 | BUS | BUS
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 0742 .... | .... | .... 0812 .... | .... | .... 0842|0857 | .... | .... |09.27

Harrow On The Hill 0754 | .. .. . . .. .. .. | 0854 09.09 | .. .. | 09.39

Rickmansworth 08.04 | .... | .... | ..o oo e | o | e 109,04

Chorleywood 08.09 | .. .. . . .. .. .. 109.09

Chalfont & Latimer 0843 | oo | oo | o 093 e
AMERSHAM 08.17 | 08.25 | .. .. | 0846|0855 | .. .. 10917 0932|0940 | .. |10.02 | 10.10

HIGH WYCOMBE e 10855 L 0925 L o 1040 L. | L. | 1040

Great Missenden 0824 | .. .. . . .. .. .. | 09.24

Wendover 0830 | ... | «ooo | oo | e e e 10930

Stoke Mandeville 0834 | .. .. . . .. .. .o 10934 L. . . .

AYLESBURY 0841 | .... | 0849 | .... | 0903 | .... [0919 .... 09410949 | .... | ....|1019| .... | ....
Aylesbury Vale Parkway . .. 0857 |09.05| .. .. 1092710935 | .. [0957| .. |[10.05|1027 | .. |10.35
BICESTER VILLAGE e e 10935 | L | o 1005 L o s 1035 Ll L. [ 1105
London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 22 September
Train ID 2B19 | 1v20 | BUS | BUS | 1vV22 | BUS | BUS | 2B23 | 1V24 | BUS | BUS | 1V26 | BUS | BUS | 2B27
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep [0942 0957 | .... | .... 1027 | .... | .... | 1042 1057 | .... | .... |27 | .... | .... | 1142
Harrow On The Hill 09.54 | 10.09 | .. ..o [1039 ) .. .. [ 1054 11.09| .. o139 L. .. | 1154
Rickmansworth 1004 | ..o | oo oo 04 1204
Chorleywood 10.09 | .. .. . . .. Lo | 1109 L. . . . . .. 1 12.09
Chalfont & Latimer 1043 oo | oo | e A3 s 128
AMERSHAM 1017 {1032 | 1040 | .. | 11.02 1110 .. |MMA7 1132|1140 | .. |[1202|1210 | .. |1217
HIGH WYCOMBE v | MA0 ) 1140 L 1210 L L (1240 L | L
Great Missenden 1024 | .. .. . . .. P I 7 S . . . . . 12.24
Wendover 1030 | oo | oo | o B0 s 1230
Stoke Mandeville 1034 | .. .. . . .. oo 1134 L. . . . . .o 12.34
AYLESBURY 1041 11049 | ... | ... [ 1119 oo | o A 1149 | (1219 L L | 124
Aylesbury Vale Parkway .. | 1057 .. | 1105 1127 .. | 1135 | .. | 1157 | .. |1205|1227| .. |1235
BICESTER VILLAGE v e I35 1205 L | 1235 ) L. | L. | 1305
London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 22 September
Train ID 1v28 | BUS | BUS | 1B33 | 1V30 | BUS | BUS | 2B31 | 1v32 | BUS | BUS | 1v34 | BUS | BUS | 2B35
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 1157 | ... | .... [1212 1227 | .... | .... | 1242 | 1257 | .... | .... | 1327 | .... | .... [ 1342
Harrow On The Hill 12.09 | .. .. oo 11239 L. .. | 1254 [13.09 | .. Lo 11339 L. .. | 1354
Rickmansworth v e e 1804 1404
Chorleywood . . .. . . .. .o [ 1309 .. . . . . .. 14.09
Chalfont & Latimer v e b e B3 e e 143
AMERSHAM 12.32 | 1240 | .. ..o (1302 11310 | .. | 1317|1332 1340 | .. |14.02 1410 | .. |14.17
HIGH WYCOMBE e 11840 ] 1840 | (1410 L L (1440 L |
Great Missenden . . .. . . .. o[ 1324 .. . . . . . 14.24
Wendover v e b e 1830 e e 1430
Stoke Mandeville . . .. . . .. o[ 1334 L. . . . . . 14.34
AYLESBURY 1249 | ..o | .. [ 1303 (1319 Lo | oL [ 1341 (1349 Lo | oL 1419 Lo L | 144
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 1257 .. |1805| .. |[1327| .. |1335| .. |[1357| .. |14.05|1427| .. |1435
BICESTER VILLAGE ceee | o | 1835 oo o 1405 L | L. 1435 L. L. | 15.05

Page 1 of 6




London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village

Sunday 22 September

Train ID 1v36 | BUS | BUS | 1v38 | BUS | BUS | 2B39 | 1v40 | BUS | BUS | 1v42 | BUS | BUS | 2B43 | 1V44
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 13.57 14.27 14.42 | 1457 15.27 15.42 | 15.57
Harrow On The Hill 14.09 14.39 14.54 | 15.09 15.39 15.54 | 16.09
Rickmansworth 15.04 16.04
Chorleywood 15.09 16.09
Chalfont & Latimer 15143 ... | ... 1613 | ....
AMERSHAM 14.32 | 14.40 15.02 | 15.10 1517 | 15.32 | 15.40 16.02 | 16.10 16.17 | 16.32
HIGH WYCOMBE 15.10 15.40 A 16.10 16.40 e

Great Missenden 15.24 16.24
Wendover 15.30 16.30

Stoke Mandeville . . 1534 | .. . 16.34 | ..
AYLESBURY 14.49 ... | 1519 .... | 1541|1549 ... | 1619 .... | 1641 ] 16.49
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 14.57 15.05 | 15.27 15.35 15.57 16.05 | 16.27 16.35 16.57
BICESTER VILLAGE 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05

London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 22 September
Train ID BUS | BUS | 1v46 | BUS | BUS | 2B47 | 1v48 | BUS | BUS | 1V50 | BUS | BUS | 2B51 | 1V52 | BUS
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 16.27 16.42 | 16.57 17.27 1742 | 17.57

Harrow On The Hill 16.39 16.54 | 17.09 17.39 17.54 | 18.09
Rickmansworth 17.04 18.04

Chorleywood 17.09 18.09

Chalfont & Latimer 1743 ... | ... 1813 | ... | ...
AMERSHAM 16.40 17.02 | 17.10 1747 | 17.32 | 17.40 18.02 | 18.10 18.17 | 18.32 | 18.40
HIGH WYCOMBE 17.10 17.40 e 18.10 18.40 e 19.10
Great Missenden 17.24 18.24

Wendover 17.30 18.30

Stoke Mandeville .. 1734 | .. . 18.34 | ..
AYLESBURY oo [ 1719 s [ 17411749 ... | 1819 .... | 18411849
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 17.05 | 17.27 17.35 17.57 18.05 | 18.27 18.35 18.57
BICESTER VILLAGE 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05

London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 22 September
Train ID BUS | 1v54 | BUS | BUS | 2B55 | 1V56 | BUS | BUS | 1v58 | BUS | BUS | 2B59 | 1v60 | BUS | BUS
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 18.27 18.42 | 18.57 19.27 19.42 | 19.57

Harrow On The Hill 18.39 18.54 | 19.09 19.39 19.54 | 20.09

Rickmansworth 19.04 20.04

Chorleywood 19.09 20.09

Chalfont & Latimer 1913 ..., | ... 2013 ... ...
AMERSHAM 19.02 | 19.10 19.17 | 19.32 | 19.40 20.02 | 20.10 20.17 | 20.32 | 20.40

HIGH WYCOMBE 19.40 e 20.10 20.40 e 21.10

Great Missenden 19.24 20.24

Wendover 19.30 20.30

Stoke Mandeville . 1934 | .. . 2034 | ..

AYLESBURY oo 11919 ... 119411949 ... 12019 ... 12041 20.49 .
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 19.05 | 19.27 19.35 19.57 20.05 | 20.27 20.35 20.57 21.05
BICESTER VILLAGE 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35

Page 2 of 6




London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 22 September

Train ID 2V62 | BUS | BUS | 2v64 | BUS | BUS | 1R69 | 2V66 | BUS | BUS | 2v68 | BUS | BUS | 1U71 | 2V70
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 2027 | .... | .... [2057 | .... | ... |2112 | 2127 | .... | ... | 2457 | ... | .... | 2212|2227
Harrow On The Hill 2039 | .. .o 121.09 | .. .. Lo [2139 ) L. 12209 .. . .. 2239
Rickmansworth 2049 | .o o [2149 ) Lo 2149 s 2249 L ] | 2249
Chorleywood 2054 | .. oo 2124 L. .. ..o | 2154 .. .| 2224 .. . .. | 2254
Chalfont & Latimer 2058 | ... L2128 Lo oo o 2158 L 2228 L | oL L. | 22,58
AMERSHAM 2102 | .. |211021.32 | 2140 | .. .. 122022210 | .. |2232]2240 | .. .. ] 23.02
HIGH WYCOMBE e o 12135 L0 2205 Lol | o | e 2235 L | ol 12805 L ]
Great Missenden 21.09 | .. o1 2139 ) L. .. .o 2209 | .. .o 12239 ) .. . .. ] 23.09
Wendover 2115 | oo o (2145 oo o 2245 Ll 2245 Lo oo L | 2315
Stoke Mandeville 2119 | .. Lo 2149 .. .. Lo 2219 ) .. .| 2249 ) .. . .. 12319
AYLESBURY 2124 | ..o | ..o 2154 Lo | L. | 2208 (2224 | L. | L. [ 2254 L. | ... | 23.08 | 23.24
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 2133 12135| .. [2203| .. |2210| .. |2233| .. |2240|2303| .. [2310| .. |[2333
BICESTER VILLAGE e 12205 oL o e | 2240 oL | o 12840 L. | L. 1 2340

London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 22 September
Train ID BUS | BUS | 2v72 | BUS | BUS | 1U74 | 2v74 | BUS | BUS | 1U77 | BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | .... | .... 2257 | .... | .... 2312|2327 | .... | .... | 2342

Harrow On The Hill . .o 12309 .. . .. 2339

Rickmansworth v | e 2349 Lo L] L | 2349

Chorleywood . .1 2324 .. . .. | 2354

Chalfont & Latimer v | 2328 2388 |

AMERSHAM 2310 | .. | 23322340 .. .. 100020010 | .. |00.14 | 00.25

HIGH WYCOMBE 2335 | .... | .... 0005 ....| .... | .... 0035 .... | ....|00.50

Great Missenden . .o 12339 .. . .. 1 00.09

Wendover ceee | oo 23450 000 Lo 0| ... 1 0015

Stoke Mandeville . .. | 2349 .. . .. 10019 | .. . .

AYLESBURY ceee | oo | 2354 ... | .... | 0008]0024 | ....|.... 0034

Aylesbury Vale Parkway .. | 2340 0003| .. 0010 .. |0033| .. |00.40

BICESTER VILLAGE e 10010 | ... | ... {0040 .... | .... | .... 0110

Page 3 of 6




Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London

Sunday 22 September

Train ID BUS | BUS | 2C01 | BUS | BUS | 2C03 | BUS | BUS | 2C04 | BUS | 2H04 | BUS | BUS | 2C12 | BUS
BICESTER VILLAGE Dep | 06.35 .... | 07.05 .... | 0735 e 08.35 .... | 0855
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 07.05 07.13 | 07.35 07.43 | 08.05 08.13 .. 109.05 09.13 | 09.25
AYLESBURY 07.18 07.48 08.18 08.48 09.18

Stoke Mandeville 07.22 07.52 08.22 08.52 09.22
Wendover 07.26 07.56 08.26 08.56 09.26

Great Missenden .. 0732 .. |08.02 .. 0832 .. |09.02 .. 109.32

HIGH WYCOMBE 07.05| .... 0735 | .... 0805 | .... 0835 .... 09.05| ....
AMERSHAM 07.30 | 07.39 08.00 | 08.09 08.30 | 08.39 | 09.00 | 09.09 09.30 | 09.39
Chalfont & Latimer 07.43 08.13 08.43 09.13 09.43
Chorleywood 07.46 08.16 08.46 09.16 09.46
Rickmansworth 07.51 08.21 08.51 e 09.51

Harrow On The Hill 08.02 08.32 09.02 09.32 10.02
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 08.20 08.50 09.18 09.50 10.20
Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Sunday 22 September
Train ID BUS | 1C13 | 1H12 | BUS | BUS | 1C14 | 2C15 | BUS | BUS | 1C17 | BUS | BUS | 1C21 | 2C22 | BUS
BICESTER VILLAGE Dep e 09.25 . 09.55 ... 1025 e 10.55
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 0933 | .. [09.55 10.03 | .. |10.25 10.33 | 10.55 1103 .. | 1125
AYLESBURY 09.38 | 09.57 10.08 | 10.18 10.38 11.08 | 11.18

Stoke Mandeville 10.22 11.22
Wendover 10.26 11.26

Great Missenden . . 10.32 . . 11.32

HIGH WYCOMBE 09.15 | .... 0945 | .... | .... 1015 | .... 1045 | .... | ....
AMERSHAM 09.45 | 09.55 10.15 | 10.25 | 10.39 1045 | 10.55 11.15 | 11.25 | 11.39
Chalfont & Latimer 10.43 11.43
Chorleywood 10.46 11.46
Rickmansworth 10.51 11.51

Harrow On The Hill . .. .. 11.02 . . 12.02
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 10.32 | 10.50 11.02 | 11.20 11.32 12.02 | 12.20

Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London

Sunday 22 September

Train ID BUS | 1C23 | BUS | BUS | 1C25 | 2C26 | BUS | BUS | 1C28 | BUS | BUS | 1C31 | 2C32 | BUS | BUS
BICESTER VILLAGE Dep oo | 1125 e 11.55 ... | 1225 e 12.55
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 11.33 | 11.55 1203 | .. | 1225 12.33 | 12.55 1303 .. | 1325
AYLESBURY 11.38 12.08 | 12.18 12.38 13.08 | 13.18

Stoke Mandeville 12.22 13.22

Wendover 12.26 13.26

Great Missenden . . 12.32 . . 13.32 .
HIGH WYCOMBE 1115 ... 1145 ... | ... 1215 | ... 1245 | ... | ... 13.15
AMERSHAM 11.45 | 11.55 12.15 | 12.25 | 12.39 12.45 | 12.55 13.15 | 13.25 | 13.39 13.45
Chalfont & Latimer 12.43 13.43

Chorleywood 12.46 13.46

Rickmansworth 12.51 13.51

Harrow On The Hill . .o 13.02 . .. | 14.02

LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 12.32 13.02 | 13.20 13.32 14.02 | 14.20

Page 4 of 6




Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London

Sunday 22 September

Train ID 1C33 | BUS | BUS | 1C35 | 2C36 | BUS | BUS | 1C37 | BUS | BUS | 1C41 | 2C42 | BUS | BUS | 1C43
BICESTER VILLAGE Dep | .... | 13.25 . 13.55 oo | 1425 e 14.55 .
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 13.33 | 13.55 1403 | .. | 1425 14.33 | 14.55 1503 | .. | 1525 15.33
AYLESBURY 13.38 14.08 | 14.18 14.38 15.08 | 15.18 15.38
Stoke Mandeville 14.22 15.22

Wendover 14.26 15.26

Great Missenden .. 14.32 .. . 15.32 .

HIGH WYCOMBE 1345 | ... | ... 1415 | ... 1445 | ... | ... 1515 | ....
AMERSHAM 13.55 1415 | 14.25 | 14.39 14.45 | 14,55 15.15 | 15.25 | 15.39 15.45 | 15.55
Chalfont & Latimer 14.43 15.43

Chorleywood 14.46 15.46

Rickmansworth 14.51 15.51

Harrow On The Hill . . 15.02 . . 16.02 .
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 14.32 15.02 | 15.20 15.32 16.02 | 16.20 16.32
Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Sunday 22 September
Train ID BUS | BUS | 1C45 | 2C46 | BUS | BUS | 1C48 | BUS | BUS | 1C51 | 2C52 | BUS | BUS | 1C53 | BUS
BICESTER VILLAGE Dep | 15.25 e 15.55 .... 1 16.25 . 16.55 oo | 1725
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 15.55 16.03 | .. |16.25 16.33 | 16.55 1703 | .. |17.25 17.33 | 17.55
AYLESBURY 16.08 | 16.18 16.38 17.08 | 17.18 17.38

Stoke Mandeville 16.22 17.22

Wendover 16.26 17.26

Great Missenden . 16.32 .. . 17.32 .

HIGH WYCOMBE 1545 | ... | .... 1615 | .... 1645 | ... | .... 1715 | ...
AMERSHAM 16.15 | 16.25 | 16.39 16.45 | 16.55 1715 | 17.25 | 17.39 17.45 | 17.55
Chalfont & Latimer 16.43 17.43

Chorleywood 16.46 17.46

Rickmansworth 16.51 17.51

Harrow On The Hill .. 17.02 .. . 18.02 .

LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 17.03 | 17.20 17.32 18.02 | 18.20 18.32
Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Sunday 22 September
Train ID BUS | 1C55 | 2C56 | BUS | BUS | 1C58 | BUS | BUS | 1C61 | 2C62 | BUS | BUS | 1C64 | 1H61 | BUS
BICESTER VILLAGE Dep . 17.55 .... | 18.25 . 18.55 . 19.35
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 1803 | .. |1825 18.33 | 18.55 19.03 | .. |19.25 1933 | .. |20.05
AYLESBURY 18.08 | 18.18 18.38 19.08 | 19.18 19.38 | 19.57

Stoke Mandeville 18.22 19.22

Wendover 18.26 19.26

Great Missenden . 18.32 . . 19.32 .

HIGH WYCOMBE 1745 | ... | .... 1815 | .... 1845 | .... | .... 1915 | ....

AMERSHAM 18.15 | 18.25 | 18.39 18.45 | 18.55 19.15 | 19.25 | 19.39 19.45 | 19.55

Chalfont & Latimer 18.43 19.43

Chorleywood 18.46 19.46

Rickmansworth 18.51 19.51

Harrow On The Hill . 19.02 .. .. | 20.02 . .

LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 19.02 | 19.20 19.32 20.02 | 20.20 20.32 | 20.50

Page 5 of 6




Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Sunday 22 September

Train ID BUS | 2C67 | BUS | 1H67 | BUS | BUS | 2C72 | BUS | 1H71 | BUS | BUS | 2C76 | BUS | 2C79 | BUS
BICESTER VILLAGE Dep | .... | ... | ..o | oo 12035 ... | oo o] 12135 L Ll (2200 ..
Aylesbury Vale Parkway .. 12013 .. 2105 .. | 2113 .. .. 12205 .. |2213 2230 2238
AYLESBURY v 12018 L. 12056 .. | Ll [ 2148 L | 2156 L. | L. 12248 L. | 2243
Stoke Mandeville oo 2022 | .. . . oo 2122 .. . . Lo 2222

Wendover co 12026 L 2126 | ] L | 2226

Great Missenden .o 12032 ) .. . . oo 2132 ) L. . . oo 12232) .. . .
HIGH WYCOMBE 2000 | .... |2035 | .... | .... |21.05| .... | 2135 | ... | ... | 2205 ..., | ... ... | 2235
AMERSHAM 20.30 | 20.39 | 21.00 | 2111 | .. [21.30 | 21.39 [ 22.00 | 2211 | .. |2230 |2239 | .. .. | 23.00
Chalfont & Latimer e 12043 Lo 2143 ] 2243

Chorleywood .. | 2046 | .. . . .o 2146 .. . . .. | 2246

Rickmansworth e 12051 ) L 2B || 225

Harrow On The Hill oo 2102 .. . . Lo 2202 .. . . ..o 23.02

LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr oo 2120 .. (2150 0 L. | L. 22200 ... 12250 ... | L. | 2320

Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Sunday 22 September
Train ID 2C80

BICESTER VILLAGE Dep

Aylesbury Vale Parkway .

AYLESBURY 2248

Stoke Mandeville 2252

Wendover 22.56

Great Missenden 23.02

HIGH WYCOMBE .

AMERSHAM 23.09

Chalfont & Latimer 23.13

Chorleywood 23.16

Rickmansworth 23.21

Harrow On The Hill 23.32

LONDON MARYLEBONE Ar | 2348

Page 6 of 6




